ICS 29.120.40
K31
%S

otk AR 3R E ML T AR R

JB/T 9614—2010
% JB/T 9614—1999

LW95 R 5Ifa A7 sEE I X<

L'W95 series change-over switch in ships

2010-02-11 &% 2010-07-01 K5

hic ARXFIE TIFSE2LER 4%




D]

1 ®E
2 MM ESCH
3 KB EX. HEARES

3.1
32

4 HEmMA%E

4.1
42

5 HAREXR

5.1
5.2
53
54
55
5.6
5.7

6 W

6.1
6.2
6.3

7 &, B BE. PEREM

7.1
72
73
74
75

B A (ERHERR) ITHREARSHICH

ot

JB/T 9614—2010

RigfusE X

HEMRS

7B R X

virs

Eiged

5 PR A B R

B LS TRk T

&

¢

HHER

it

._.
=R P PO PO PO G N N R R SR O C O I =

HRAH

—
(=]

RIESHER

—
—

RIFHRRER

—
N

—
W

=33
oy

—
%]

a%k

—
(%]

b pil] aCeZ S

—
wn

=, GEMERRASH

—
(=3

BRAH

—
=%

—
2

% B GREHHT) BHER —R AR

B.1
B2
B3

BEIR

*1
*2
x3
#4
x5

R ALERE

18

YRR At

WAL

Cine]

HEFFROEARMNBENE

HHIFROHER SRS B E

Rafs

e TR EAHIE TAE i




JB/T 9614—2010

#*6
x®7
*x8
%9
£ 10
#11
x12
* 13
*14
%15
x16

F A1 BRBRREMT 8 T A5 650 e B i [
% B EARHABRFAHTEARAERROEE S U R

E AR

EFEHTHEENHiRES

BREWT. BEREEBRERE

JEEH KM T HEEM 5T WTRE

HEEH YL T R 5 BT R

BRSSP RIT R SRR

EHRARBY

PEEEHAM KBRS

ERFAR

BXAR AR H

Rl ARt RR S

#B2 HEBRHEIHERETXATESRALRRIOEES 5 H &I

—- 0 O o0 00 0 2 2

T e et
WV WV N e WwN



